

2019 Miscellaneous Sewer Lining

BIDS RECEIVED ON: July 12, 2019

Page: 1 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 Edison Ave. Chesterfield, MO 63005 Phone (636) 530-8000 Fax (636) 530-8701		Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC 233 E. Lancaster Rd. Harmony, PA 16037 Phone (724) 452-6060 Fax (724) 452-3226		Inland Waters Pollution Control 4086 Michigan Ave. Detroit, MI 48210 Phone (313) 899-3014 Fax (313) 899-3011	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	6" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	304	L.F.	\$47.50	\$14,440.00	\$21.00	\$6,384.00	\$50.00	\$15,200.00	\$48.00	\$14,592.00
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	2,695	L.F.	\$32.50	\$87,587.50	\$22.00	\$59,290.00	\$20.00	\$53,900.00	\$30.00	\$80,850.00
Spec.	10" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	358	L.F.	\$35.00	\$12,530.00	\$25.00	\$8,950.00	\$27.00	\$9,666.00	\$32.00	\$11,456.00
Spec.	12" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	25	L.F.	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$153.00	\$3,825.00	\$103.00	\$2,575.00
Spec.	15" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	673	L.F.	\$55.00	\$37,015.00	\$40.00	\$26,920.00	\$42.00	\$28,266.00	\$42.00	\$28,266.00
Spec.	18" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	198	L.F.	\$65.00	\$12,870.00	\$90.00	\$17,820.00	\$58.00	\$11,484.00	\$61.00	\$12,078.00
Spec.	24" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	65	L.F.	\$225.00	\$14,625.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,750.00
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	84	Ea.	\$105.00	\$8,820.00	\$50.00	\$4,200.00	\$175.00	\$14,700.00	\$50.00	\$4,200.00
Spec.	Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)	196.40	Vert. Ft.	\$350.00	\$68,740.00	\$290.00	\$56,956.00	\$278.00	\$54,599.20	\$295.00	\$57,938.00
Spec.	Light Sewer Cleaning	2,136	L.F.	\$7.00	\$14,952.00	\$4.00	\$8,544.00	\$4.00	\$8,544.00	\$7.00	\$14,952.00
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	2,182	L.F.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.01	\$21.82	\$5.20	\$11,346.40	\$8.00	\$17,456.00
Spec.	Protruding Lateral	1	Ea.	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$390.00	\$390.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,735.00	\$5,735.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$287,529.50		\$213,285.82		\$231,665.60		\$266,303.00

2019 Miscellaneous Sewer Lining

BIDS RECEIVED ON: July 12, 2019

Page: 2 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Miller Pipeline 8850 Crawfordsville Rd. Indianapolis, IN 46234 Phone (317) 293-0278 Fax (317) 293-8502		Granite Inliner, LLC 4143 Weaver Court Hilliard, OH 43026 Phone (614) 529-6440 Fax (614) 529-6441		Abel Recon, LLC PO Box 476, 3925 Columbia Ave Mountville, PA 17554 Phone (717) 285-3103 Fax (717) 285-2321	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	6" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	304	L.F.	\$47.50	\$14,440.00	\$69.65	\$21,173.60	\$70.00	\$21,280.00	\$48.97	\$14,886.88
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	2,695	L.F.	\$32.50	\$87,587.50	\$27.75	\$74,786.25	\$38.00	\$102,410.00	\$48.00	\$129,360.00
Spec.	10" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	358	L.F.	\$35.00	\$12,530.00	\$34.55	\$12,368.90	\$40.00	\$14,320.00	\$48.00	\$17,184.00
Spec.	12" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	25	L.F.	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$177.40	\$4,435.00	\$222.00	\$5,550.00	\$240.00	\$6,000.00
Spec.	15" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	673	L.F.	\$55.00	\$37,015.00	\$48.60	\$32,707.80	\$50.00	\$33,650.00	\$84.75	\$57,036.75
Spec.	18" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	198	L.F.	\$65.00	\$12,870.00	\$190.35	\$37,689.30	\$55.00	\$10,890.00	\$102.00	\$20,196.00
Spec.	24" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	65	L.F.	\$225.00	\$14,625.00	\$454.05	\$29,513.25	\$210.00	\$13,650.00	\$255.00	\$16,575.00
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	84	Ea.	\$105.00	\$8,820.00	\$120.00	\$10,080.00	\$259.00	\$21,756.00	\$100.00	\$8,400.00
Spec.	Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)	196.40	Vert. Ft.	\$350.00	\$68,740.00	\$330.00	\$64,812.00	\$315.00	\$61,866.00	\$520.00	\$102,128.00
Spec.	Light Sewer Cleaning	2,136	L.F.	\$7.00	\$14,952.00	\$2.20	\$4,699.20	\$9.50	\$20,292.00	\$4.15	\$8,864.40
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	2,182	L.F.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.25	\$11,455.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.30	\$18,110.60
Spec.	Protruding Lateral	1	Ea.	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$466.00	\$466.00	\$460.00	\$460.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$20,565.00	\$20,565.00
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,061.00	\$2,061.00	\$4,883.02	\$4,883.02
GRAND TOTAL					\$287,529.50		\$307,720.80		\$314,266.00		\$425,149.65